
BEGIN A NEW STORY™ ABOARD CRYSTAL CRUISES

VOYAGE 7M20R - EASTERN DANUBE DISCOVERIES
ROUND-TRIP VIENNA ON CRYSTAL MOZART
Dates: October 13 - 24, 2017 (11 Days)

DATE, DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART

Oct 13, Friday Vienna, Austria (overnight) Embark pm

Oct 14, Saturday Vienna, Austria 7 pm

Oct 15, Sunday Esztergom, Hungary 7 am 9 am

Oct 15, Sunday Scenic cruising from Budapest 3 pm 3:30 pm

Oct 15, Sunday Danube Scenic Cruising
Oct 15, Sunday Mohács, Hungary

Oct 16, Monday Vukovar, Croatia 7 am 1 pm

Oct 16, Monday -
Oct 17, Tuesday

Danube Scenic Cruising

Oct 17, Tuesday Cruising Iron Gates
Oct 18, Wednesday Belgrade, Serbia 8 am 12 m

Oct 19, Thursday Novi Sad, Serbia 8 am 1 pm

Oct 19, Thursday Danube Scenic Cruising
Oct 20, Friday Mohács, Hungary 6 am 7:59 am

Oct 20, Friday Mohács, Hungary 8 am 11 am

Oct 20, Friday Danube Scenic Cruising
Oct 20, Friday Kalocsa, Hungary 4 pm 7 pm

Oct 21, Saturday Budapest, Hungary 8 am 9 pm

Oct 21, Saturday Night-time scenic cruising into Budapest
Oct 22, Sunday Danube Scenic Cruising
Oct 22, Sunday Bratislava, Slovakia 4 pm 11 pm

Oct 23, Monday Vienna, Austria (overnight) 8 am

Oct 24, Tuesday Vienna, Austria Disembark
am

Book with Sharon Johnson Luxury Travel and enjoy Crystal's host of complimentary
services including gratuities for housekeeping, bar and dining staff, as well as select fine
wines and premium spirits throughout the ship.

Please join Tom and I on this eastern Danube voyage round trip Vienna ....Crystal
is known for it's amazing crew and service. Don't come unless you want to be
spoiled!
PLUS a $400 virtuoso cabin credit, to be enjoyed aboard.
Call me to reserve your cabin today... Thanks Sharon

All itineraries are subject to change Other restrictions may apply. For complete terms and conditions visit crystalcruises.com.
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